

## Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 80700310

---

Data publicarii	06.04.23	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.885,97 RON - 2.885,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 2 DOSAR PLIC BUC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 35 23.53 823.55 156.47 4 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 5 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 6 PLICURI BURDUF BUC 50 2.10 105.00 19.95 7 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA BUC 5 3.37 16.85 3.20 8 CAPSATOR+CAPSE BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 9 PANOU PLUTA 90\*120 BUC 1 189.08 189.08 35.93 10 PANOU PLUTA 60\*90CM BUC 1 71.43 71.43 13.57 11 ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 12 DOSAR SINA BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 13 SFOARA BUC 4 5.05 20.20 3.84 14 LIPICI BUC 10 5.05 50.50 9.60 15 BATERII BUC 20 3.37 67.40 12.81 16 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 100 0.42 42.00 7.98 1 CARTUS IMPRIMANTA BUC 3 285.72 857.16 162.86 2 CARTUS IMPRIMANTA BUC 1 193.28 193.28 36.72

---